
Dates/Months 

13th 

21st 

23rd 

1st 

6th 

21st 

16th 

22nd 

26th 
28th 

9th 

15th 

28th 

29th 

31st 

5th 
6th 

List of School Activities (2023-2024) 

Days 

Thursday 

Friday 

Sunday 

Monday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 

Sunday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

| Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

APRIL 

*Skit on Jallianwala Bagh incidence. (VI-IX) 

Special assembly on the occasion of Ambedkar Jayanti. 

Earth day celebration 
Inter class drawing & slogan writing competition. ((VI -

VIlII). Skit. 
Awareness program ( World malaria Day) 

MAY 
Special assembly on labour day. 
Special assembly on the occasion of Tagore Jayanti.(To 

be conducted by Tagore House Teachers). 
JUNE 

World yoga day : 

Activities 

"Display of Yoga Asana 
Shlok Chanting Meditation 

(VI-IX). 

JULY 

Inter Class Hindi & English Quiz Competition{lll - V. 

Special Assembly: ( Tilak Jayanti & Azad Jayanti) 
*Poem dedicated to Tilak & Azad. 

'A Pratriotic Dance performance ( Girls) 
(To be conducted by Tilak and Azad House Teachers) 

Skit on Kargil Vijay Diwas (VIl- -XI). 
World Nature Conservation day:-. 
"Fancy dress( junior section). Theme( green vegetables 
and fruits). 
*Plantation ceremony. 
*Poster and Slogan Writing Competition. 

AUGUST 

Quiz competition (Topic-freedom struggle), on the occa 
sion of Quit India movement.(VI-XI) 
Independence Day: 
*Inter house patriotic song and dance. 
"Speech (Hindi and English) 
Raksha Bhandhan Celebration: 
*Rakhi making / card making {V-V}. 
*Mehendi applying competition {VIll - XI). 
National Sports Day :(special assembly) 

Interhouse Quiz (Junior and senior) 
World Sanskrit Day: 

Skit 

*Inter house Sanskrit quiz competition. 
*Sanskrit shlok reciting competition. 

SEPTEMBER 
Teachers day celebration. 
Janmashtami celebration (primary section) 

Fancy Dress 



Dates/Months 

(1-14th) Friday-Thursday Hindi Pakhwada 

14th 

28th 

31st 

4th 

11th 

18th 
25th 

30th 

9th 

22nd 

24th 

12th 

23rd 

26th 

April/May 

Months 

JulylAugust 

Days 

Saturday 

November/January 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 

Sunday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

*Hindi Quiz Competition.(VI-XI|) 
*Hindi Poem recitation . (Class - | - |I) 
"Inter class Hindi Story telling Competition (L\ 

* Natyya Pradarshan. 
"Hasya vyang kavita pratiyogita. 

"Hindi speech competition. 
OCTOBER 

Science Exhibition( Birth anniversary of APJ Abdul 
Kalam) 

Chess 

Grand Parents Day Celebration. 
Rashtriya Ekta Divas. 

NOVEMBER 

English recitation Competition (prep1-class 2) 

Activities 

Diwali celebration 
Rangoli Making Competition 
Diya Painting Competition 
Children's Day celebration 

Special Assembly on the occasion of Constitution Day. 
Flag Day. 
*Interhouse Quiz Competition.( Class - IX to X) 
*Flag Making Competition. ( VI to VIlIl ) 
Drawing Competition ( Class P1 to Class Il ) 

DECEMBER 
|Inter house English extempore (Vill- XI}. 
National mathematics day: 
Inter House Mathematics Quiz Competition {l-V) {VI 
Vl} {IX-X). 
Christmas Celebration (primary sec}. 

Kabaddi 

JANUARY 

National Youth Day speech competition {VI - IX) {Swami 
Vivekananda's lectures) 
Special Assembly: (Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti) 
(To be conducted by Bose House Teachers) 
*Fancy dress competition (theme: Freedom Fighters) 
Republic Day celebration. 

*IMPORTANT EVENTS: 

Boys 

Football, Kho-Kho 

Volleyball, Cricket 

Chess 

Girls 

Handball, Kho-Kho 

Badminton, Skipping 

Kabaddi 



S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Good Friday 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
Eid-UI-Fitre 

Festivals 

Budh Purnima 

Summer Vacation 
Class P|To Class IX 

Class X and Class XII 

Rath Yatra 

Id-UI-Zoha 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023-24 

Muharram 

Independence Day 
Raksha Bandhan 

Karma 

Janmastami 

Gandhi Jay Anti 

Durga Puja 

Chhat 

Diwali + Bhaiduj+Birsamunda 
Jayanti 

20 Makar Sankranti 

Gurunanak Jayanti 

Christmas 

Winter Vacation 

Republic Day 

Saraswati Puja 

Holi 

Shiv Ratri 

Good Friday 

Date 

07-04-2023 

14-04-2023 

22-04-2023 

05-05-2023 

08-05-2023 
To 

10-06-2023 
22-05-2023 

To 
10-06-2023 

20-06-2023 

29-06-2023 

29-07-2023 

15-08-2023 

30-08-2023 

06-09-2023 

10-09-2023 

02-10-2023 

20-10-2023 
To 

25-10-2023 

13-11-2023 To 
15-11-2023 

20-11-2023 

27-11-2023 

25-12-2023 

30-12-2023 
To 

06-01-2024 

15-01-2024 

26-01-2024 

14-02-2024 

08-03-2024 

25-03-2024 
To 

27-03-2024 

29-03-2024 

Day 

Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Monday To 
Saturday 

Monday To 
Saturday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Friday 
To 

Wednesday 

Monday 
To 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Monday 

Monday 

Saturday 
To 

Saturday 

Monday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday To 
Wednesday 

Friday 

No. Of Days 

01 

01 

01 

01 

35 
20 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

06 

03 

01 

01 

01 

07 

01 

01 

01 

01 

03 

01 

Muslim holidays are subjected to visibility of moon. Prior information 

will be given in case of any change. 
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