List of School Activities (2023-2024)

	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Activities				
Dates/Months	Days	APRIL				
17 July 178	1=1	*Skit on Jallianwala Bagh incidence. (VI-IX)				
13th	Thursday	Special assembly on the occasion of Ambedkar Jayanti.				
		Earth day celebration				
21st	Friday	Inter class drawing & slogan writing competition. ({VI -				
		VIII}. Skit. Awareness program (World malaria Day)				
23rd	Sunday					
1st Monday Special assembly on labour day.						
1st	Monday	Special assembly on the occasion of Tagore Jayanti.(To				
6th	Saturday	be conducted by Tagore House Teachers).				
	Repaire of the Aug 12 L/ 1 To 1	JUNE				
	Medagaday	World yoga day :-				
21st	Wednesday	*Display of Yoga Asana				
		* Shlok Chanting Meditation				
401	10 and as	Inter Class Hindi & English Quiz Competition(III - V),				
16th	Sunday					
001	Cottonday	(VI-IX). Special Assembly:(Tilak Jayanti & Azad Jayanti)				
22nd	Saturday	*Poem dedicated to Tilak & Azad.				
		*A Pratriotic Dance performance (Girls)				
		(To be conducted by Tilak and Azad House Teachers)				
	26th Wednesday Skit on Kargil Vijay Diwas {VII XI}.					
28th	Thursday	World Nature Conservation day:				
		*Fancy dress(junior section). Theme(green vegetables				
		and fruits).				
		*Plantation ceremony.				
		*Poster and Slogan Writing Competition.				
9th	Moderadou	AUGUST				
9111	Wednesday	Quiz competition (Topic-freedom struggle), on the occa-				
15th	Tuesday	sion of Quit India movement.(VI-XII)				
1501	Tuesday	Independence Day:				
		*Inter house patriotic song and dance.				
28th	Monday	*Speech (Hindi and English) Raksha Bhandhan Celebration:				
26111	Monday					
		*Rakhi making / card making {V-VII}.				
004	 	*Mehendi applying competition {VIII - XII}.				
29th	Tuesday	National Sports Day :(special assembly)				
04-4		Interhouse Quiz (Junior and senior)				
31st	Thursday	World Sanskrit Day:				
		*Inter house Sanskrit quiz competition.				
		*Sanskrit shlok reciting competition.				
		SEPTEMBER				
5th	Tuesday	Teacher's day celebration.				
6th	Wednesday	Janmashtami celebration (primary section)				
		Skit				
		Fancy Dress				

Dates/Months	Days	Activities	
(1-14th)	Friday-Thursday	Hindi Pakhwada	
		*Hindi Quiz Competition.(VI-XII)	
		*Hindi Poem recitation . (Class - I - III)	
		*Inter class Hindi Story telling Competition (I-V)	
		*Hasya vyang kavita pratiyogita.	
		* Natyya Pradarshan.	
		*Hindi speech competition.	
		OCTOBER	
14th	Saturday	Science Exhibition(Birth anniversary of APJ Abdul	
	,	Kalam)	
28th	Saturday	Grand Parents Day Celebration.	
31st	Tuesday	Rashtriya Ekta Divas.	
	,	NOVEMBER	
4th	Saturday	English recitation Competition (prep1-class 2)	
11th	Saturday	Diwali celebration	
18th	Saturday	Rangoli Making Competition	
25th	Saturday	Diya Painting Competition	
30th	Thursday	Children's Day celebration	
		Special Assembly on the occasion of Constitution Day.	
		Flag Day.	
		*Interhouse Quiz Competition.(Class - IX to XI)	
		*Flag Making Competition. (VI to VIII)	
		Drawing Competition (Class P1 to Class II)	
		DECEMBER	
9th	Sunday	Inter house English extempore {VIII- XI}.	
22nd	Friday	National mathematics day:-	
		Inter House Mathematics Quiz Competition {III-V} {VI-	
	,	VIII} {IX-XII}.	
24th	Saturday	Christmas Celebration {primary sec}.	
		JANUARY	
12th	Friday	National Youth Day speech competition (VI - IX) (Swam	
		Vivekananda's lectures}	
23rd	Tuesday	Special Assembly: (Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti)	
	(To be conducted by Bose House Teachers)	
		Fancy dress competition (theme: Freedom Fighters)	
26th	Friday F	Republic Day celebration.	

*IMPORTANT EVENTS:						
Months	Boys	Girls				
April/May	Chess	Chess Handball, Kho-Kho Badminton, Skipping				
July/August	Football, Kho-Kho					
November/January	Volleyball, Cricket					
	Kabaddi	Kabaddi				

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023-24

D.	Festivals	Date	Day	No. Of Days
1	Good Friday	07-04-2023	Friday	01
2	Ambedkar Jayanti	14-04-2023	Friday	01
3	Eid-Ul-Fitre	22-04-2023	Saturday	01
4	Budh Purnima	05-05-2023	Friday	01
5	Summer Vacation Class P I To Class IX Class X and Class XII	08-05-2023 To 10-06-2023 22-05-2023 To 10-06-2023	Monday To Saturday Monday To Saturday	35 20
6	Rath Yatra	20-06-2023	Tuesday	01
7	Id-UI-Zoha	29-06-2023	Thursday	01
8	Muharram	29-07-2023	Saturday	01
9	Independence Day	15-08-2023	Tuesday	01
10	Raksha Bandhan	30-08-2023	Wednesday	01
11	Janmastami	06-09-2023	Wednesday	01
12	Karma	10-09-2023	Sunday	01
13	Gandhi Jay Anti	02-10-2023	Monday	01
14	Durga Puja	20-10-2023 To 25-10-2023	Friday To Wednesday	06
15	Diwali + Bhaiduj+Birsamunda Jayanti	13-11-2023 To 15-11-2023	Monday To Wednesday	03
16	Chhat	20-11-2023	Monday	01
17	Gurunanak Jayanti	27-11-2023	Monday	01
18	Christmas	25-12-2023	Monday	01
19	Winter Vacation	30-12-2023 To 06-01-2024	Saturday To Saturday	07
20	Makar Sankranti	15-01-2024	Monday	01
21	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday	01
22	Saraswati Puja	14-02-2024	Wednesday	01
23	Shiv Ratri	08-03-2024	Friday	01
24	Holi	25-03-2024 To 27-03-2024	Monday To Wednesday	
25	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday	01

Muslim holidays are subjected to visibility of moon. Prior information will be given in case of any change.